info@apslifetech.com                                                                                                          N1            020-65607783
Cat # Product Description Qty./
pack
Qty./
Case
Price
(INR)
A1,Cell Culture Plates

Cat # Product Description Qty./
pack
Qty./
Case
Price
(INR)
B5,Micro Tube Boxes
613001 Microtube Box, 0.6ml, 10*10 5 40 8316
613111 Microtube Box, 1.5ml/2ml, 8*8 5 40 8316
B6,Pasteur Pipets
318012 1ml Pasteur Pipette, Individually Wrapped, 500 2000 10395
318112 2ml Pasteur Pipette, Individually Wrapped.  500 2000 9471
318212 3ml Pasteur Pipette, Individually Wrapped,  500 2000 10395
318314 3ml Pasteur Pipette, Extra-long Individually  200 2000 12012
B7,Pipette Tips
NPT0010-B-N 10 ul Universal Pipette Tips, Clear, Bulk 1000 20000 16905
NPT0010-9-NS 10 ul Universal Pipette Tips, Clear,Racked,  96 4800 15295
NPT0010-E-N 10 ul Universal Pipette Tips, Clear, Stack 960 9600 17630
NPT0200-B-Y 200 ul Universal Pipette Tips, Yellow, Bulk 1000 20000 16905
NPT0200-9-YS 200 ul Universal Pipette Tips YellowRacked 96 4800 15295
NPT0200-E-Y 200 ul Universal Pipette Tips, Yellow ,Stack  960 9600 17630
NPT1000-B-B 1000 ul Universal Pipette Tips, Bulk 1000 5000 7205
NPT1000-1-BS 1000 ul Universal Pipette Tips, Racked 96 4800 16301
NPT1000-E-B 1000 ul Universal Pipette Tips, Stack Rack,  480 4800 11391
NFT0010-B-N 10 ul Filter universal Pipette Tips, Clear, 1000 10000 36467
NFT0010-R-NS 10 ul Filter universal Pipette Tips, Clear, 96 4800 25076
NFT0020-B-N 20 ul Filter Universal Pipette Tips, bulk 1000 10000 36467
NFT0020-R-NS 20 ul Filter Universal Pipette Tips, Racked,  96 4800 25076
NFT0200-B-N 200 ul Filter universal Pipette Tips, Filter, 1000 10000 36467
NFT0200-R-NS
200 ul Filter universal Pipette Tips,
Filter,Racked, Pre-sterilized
96 4800 25076
NFT1000-B-N 1000 ul Filter universal Pipette Tips, Filter,  1000 5000 18233
B7,Reagent Reservoirs
360002 Reagent Reservoir with caps, 60ml 5 25 2264
Cat # Product Description Qty./
pack